
Bomaderry Bowling Club Limted 

ClubGRANTS 2020 

Approved Projects Information 



ClubGRANTS Estimate - Bomaderry Bowling Club Ltd 
Gamng Tax Invoices 

3 months to August 2020 

3 months to May 2020 

3 months to Feburary 2020 

3 months to November 2019 

TOTAL 

Less Threshold 

Total Profit Less Threshold 

In-Kind Percentage Limit 

Minimum Expenditure Required 

Cash Expenditure 

In-Kind Expenditure 

Estimated ClubGRANTS Assessment 

Regional Development Australia Far South Coast 
SuperHeroes 
Univesity of Wollongong 
Kid Fix 
Shoalhaven Community Preschool 
South Coast Black Cocatoos 
Berry Community Preschool 
Bomaderry Community Preschool 
Salt Care 

TOTAL 

TOTAL ClubGRANTS Expenditure Between 

South Coast Youth Leadership 
Varies Fundraisers 
Student Scholarships 

Category 1 - ClubGrants 

Training for 5 Nurses in Advanced Paediatric Life Support APSL 
Digital Whiteboard 
Dinner Function- Outstanding Invoice 9/11/2019 Koori Knockout Aboriginal Communities 
Music, Yoga and Zumba Sessions 
Living & Leaning with Nature Program 
A hundred Hampers for Homeless 

$33,250.00 

Category 2 - Monthly Donations 

Category 1 - 0.75% 

Category 2 - 1.1% 

Funder Last Year 

166661.31 

Gaming Machine Profit 

1842874.26 

313266.33 

1444573.14 

1373142.41 

4973856.14 

1000000.00 

3973856.14 

20.00% 

TOTAL 

$199,911.31 

$29,803.92 

$43,712.42 

$2,500.00 
$5,000.00 
$3,000.00 
$2,000.00 
$4,000.00 
$2,750.00 
$4,000.00 
$5,000.00 
$5,000.00 

$33,250.00 


