

Bomaderry Bowling Club Limted

ClubGRANTS 2020 Approved Projects Information



ClubGRANTS Estimate - Bomaderry Bowling Club Ltd

Gamng Tax Invoices 3 months to August 2020 3 months to May 2020 3 months to Feburary 2020 3 months to November 2019 TOTAL Less Threshold				Gaming Machine Profit 1842874.26 313266.33 1444573.14 1373142.41 4973856.14 1000000.00
Total Profit Less Threshold In-Kind Percentage Limit				3973856.14 20.00%
m-Mild Percentage Limit	Category 1 - ClubGrants	Category 2 - Month	ly Donations	TOTAL
Minimum Expenditure Required Cash Expenditure In-Kind Expenditure Estimated ClubGRANTS Assessment	\$	33,250.00	166661.31	\$199,911.31
	TOTAL ClubGRANTS Expenditure Between	Category 1 - 0.75% Category 2 - 1.1%		\$29,803.92 \$43,712.42
Regional Development Australia Far South Coast SuperHeroes Univesity of Wollongong KidFix Shoalhaven Community Preschool South Coast Black Cocatoos Berry Community Preschool Bomaderry Community Preschool Salt Care	South Coast Youth Leadership Varies Fundraisers Student Scholarships Training for 5 Nurses in Advanced Paediatric Life Support APSL Digital Whiteboard Dinner Function - Outstanding Invoice 9/11/2019 Koori Knockout Aboriginal Communities Music, Yoga and Zumba Sessions Living & Leaning with Nature Program A hundred Hampers for Homeless	Funder Last Year		\$2,500.00 \$5,000.00 \$3,000.00 \$2,000.00 \$4,000.00 \$2,750.00 \$4,000.00 \$5,000.00 \$5,000.00 \$33,250.00